
RALLYESTONE 2012 DISTANCIAS Y CAMBIOS DE MEDIA SABADO

SECO AGUA

TRAMO 6
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 6,480 49,90 0:07:47,5 0:07:47,5

TRAMO 7
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,456 25,00 0:01:05,7 0:01:05,7
0,456 2,153 49,90 0:02:02,4 0:03:08,1
2,153 2,590 30,00 0:00:52,4 0:04:00,5
2,590 3,130 49,90 0:00:39,0 0:04:39,5
3,130 5,662 35,00 0:04:20,4 0:08:59,9
5,662 6,943 45,00 0:01:42,5 0:10:42,4
6,943 8,470 40,00 0:02:17,4 0:12:59,8
8,470 9,220 30,00 0:01:30,0 0:14:29,8
9,220 12,882 45,00 0:04:53,0 0:19:22,8

12,882 13,143 20,00 0:00:47,0 0:20:09,8
13,143 13,858 30,00 0:01:25,8 0:21:35,6
13,858 14,260 20,00 0:01:12,4 0:22:47,9
14,260 15,167 49,90 0:01:05,4 0:23:53,4
15,167 16,741 30,00 0:03:08,9 0:27:02,2
16,741 19,527 49,90 0:03:21,0 0:30:23,2
19,527 24,454 38,00 0:07:46,8 0:38:10,0

TRAMO 8
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,550 48,00 0:01:56,3 0:01:56,3
1,550 2,220 30,00 0:01:20,4 0:03:16,6
2,220 2,820 49,90 0:00:43,3 0:03:59,9
2,820 5,850 40,00 0:04:32,7 0:08:32,6
5,850 6,408 30,00 0:01:07,0 0:09:39,6
6,408 7,400 48,00 0:01:14,4 0:10:54,0
7,400 8,910 30,00 0:03:01,2 0:13:55,2
8,910 11,510 49,90 0:03:07,6 0:17:02,8

11,510 12,335 40,00 0:01:14,3 0:18:17,0
12,335 13,200 49,90 0:01:02,4 0:19:19,4
13,200 13,740 30,00 0:01:04,8 0:20:24,2
13,740 17,873 49,90 0:04:58,2 0:25:22,4
17,873 19,382 40,00 0:02:15,8 0:27:38,2
19,382 20,522 49,90 0:01:22,2 0:29:00,5
20,522 21,340 45,00 0:01:05,4 0:30:05,9
21,340 23,140 49,90 0:02:09,9 0:32:15,8
23,140 24,330 45,00 0:01:35,2 0:33:51,0
24,330 25,750 30,00 0:02:50,4 0:36:41,4
25,750 28,270 49,90 0:03:01,8 0:39:43,2



RALLYESTONE 2012 DISTANCIAS Y CAMBIOS DE MEDIA SABADO

SECO AGUA

TRAMO 9
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,996 43,00 0:01:23,4 0:01:23,4
0,996 2,007 35,00 0:01:44,0 0:03:07,4
2,007 4,450 45,00 0:03:15,4 0:06:22,8
4,450 4,700 30,00 0:00:30,0 0:06:52,8
4,700 6,311 45,00 0:02:08,9 0:09:01,7
6,311 6,753 25,00 0:01:03,6 0:10:05,3
6,753 7,690 45,00 0:01:15,0 0:11:20,3
7,690 7,810 30,00 0:00:14,4 0:11:34,7
7,810 11,700 49,90 0:04:40,6 0:16:15,3

11,700 12,020 30,00 0:00:38,4 0:16:53,7
12,020 18,200 49,90 0:07:25,9 0:24:19,6

TRAMO 10
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 3,350 49,90 0:04:01,7 0:04:01,7
3,350 3,648 30,00 0:00:35,8 0:04:37,4
3,648 10,683 49,90 0:08:27,5 0:13:05,0

10,683 11,291 40,00 0:00:54,7 0:13:59,7

TRAMO 11
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 2,450 48,00 0:03:03,8 0:03:03,8
2,450 2,790 35,00 0:00:35,0 0:03:38,7
2,790 8,190 49,90 0:06:29,6 0:10:08,3
8,190 9,320 45,00 0:01:30,4 0:11:38,7
9,320 10,080 30,00 0:01:31,2 0:13:09,9

10,080 10,750 49,90 0:00:48,3 0:13:58,2
10,750 11,971 45,00 0:01:37,7 0:15:35,9
11,971 13,520 40,00 0:02:19,4 0:17:55,3
13,520 16,885 49,90 0:04:02,8 0:21:58,1
16,885 17,019 40,00 0:00:12,1 0:22:10,2

TRAMO 12
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,958 40,00 0:01:26,2 0:01:26,2
0,958 2,312 30,00 0:02:42,5 0:04:08,7
2,312 5,438 40,00 0:04:41,3 0:08:50,0
5,438 5,910 30,00 0:00:56,6 0:09:46,7
5,910 8,518 36,00 0:04:20,8 0:14:07,5
8,518 14,750 43,00 0:08:41,7 0:22:49,2

14,750 15,370 20,00 0:01:51,6 0:24:40,8
15,370 18,880 49,90 0:04:13,2 0:28:54,1
18,880 23,930 48,00 0:06:18,8 0:35:12,8
23,930 30,090 43,00 0:08:35,7 0:43:48,5
30,090 31,950 48,00 0:02:19,5 0:46:08,0
31,950 33,640 40,00 0:02:32,1 0:48:40,1
33,640 37,080 36,00 0:05:44,0 0:54:24,1
37,080 42,133 45,00 0:06:44,2 1:01:08,4



RALLYESTONE 2012 DISTANCIAS Y CAMBIOS DE MEDIA SABADO

SECO AGUA

TRAMO 13
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,810 30,00 0:01:37,2 0:01:37,2
0,810 1,340 40,00 0:00:47,7 0:02:24,9
1,340 2,970 47,00 0:02:04,9 0:04:29,8
2,970 6,769 45,00 0:05:03,9 0:09:33,7
6,769 8,580 49,00 0:02:13,1 0:11:46,7
8,580 9,130 40,00 0:00:49,5 0:12:36,2
9,130 14,350 49,90 0:06:16,6 0:18:52,8

14,350 14,560 30,00 0:00:25,2 0:19:18,0
14,560 15,370 45,00 0:01:04,8 0:20:22,8

TRAMO 14
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,810 40,00 0:02:42,9 0:02:42,9
1,810 3,177 30,00 0:02:44,0 0:05:26,9
3,177 7,482 40,00 0:06:27,5 0:11:54,4
7,482 7,660 20,00 0:00:32,0 0:12:26,4
7,660 9,790 40,00 0:03:11,7 0:15:38,1
9,790 11,904 49,90 0:02:32,5 0:18:10,6

11,904 12,500 30,00 0:01:11,5 0:19:22,2
12,500 15,258 38,00 0:04:21,3 0:23:43,4
15,258 17,168 49,90 0:02:17,8 0:26:01,2
17,168 18,344 43,00 0:01:38,5 0:27:39,7

TRAMO 15 TRAMO 15
TIEMPO TIEMPO TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,900 49,90 0:01:04,9 0:01:04,9 0,000 0,900 49,90 0:01:04,9 0:01:04,9
0,900 1,070 30,00 0:00:20,4 0:01:25,3 0,900 1,070 30,00 0:00:20,4 0:01:25,3
1,070 12,990 49,90 0:14:20,0 0:15:45,3 1,070 12,990 47,00 0:15:13,0 0:16:38,4

12,990 16,240 47,00 0:04:08,9 0:19:54,2 12,990 16,240 45,00 0:04:20,0 0:20:58,4
16,240 17,874 49,90 0:01:57,9 0:21:52,1 16,240 17,874 49,90 0:01:57,9 0:22:56,2

TRAMO 16
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,350 40,00 0:02:01,5 0:02:01,5
1,350 1,630 30,00 0:00:33,6 0:02:35,1
1,630 5,550 48,00 0:04:54,0 0:07:29,1
5,550 5,820 30,00 0:00:32,4 0:08:01,5
5,820 9,150 48,00 0:04:09,7 0:12:11,3
9,150 17,535 49,90 0:10:04,9 0:22:16,2

17,535 17,770 30,00 0:00:28,2 0:22:44,4
17,770 23,230 49,90 0:06:33,9 0:29:18,3
23,230 24,170 40,00 0:01:24,6 0:30:42,9
24,170 26,115 48,00 0:02:25,9 0:33:08,8
26,115 26,859 49,90 0:00:53,7 0:34:02,4

TRAMO 17
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,180 30,00 0:02:21,6 0:02:21,6
1,180 15,930 49,90 0:17:44,1 0:20:05,7

15,930 16,720 30,00 0:01:34,8 0:21:40,5
16,720 18,662 48,00 0:02:25,7 0:24:06,2
18,662 18,878 25,00 0:00:31,1 0:24:37,3
18,878 20,330 40,00 0:02:10,7 0:26:48,0



RALLYESTONE 2012 DISTANCIAS Y CAMBIOS DE MEDIA SABADO

SECO AGUA

TRAMO 18 TRAMO 18
TIEMPO TIEMPO TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 3,691 49,90 0:04:26,3 0:04:26,3 0,000 3,691 49,90 0:04:26,3 0:04:26,3
3,691 4,143 30,00 0:00:54,2 0:05:20,5 3,691 4,143 30,00 0:00:54,2 0:05:20,5
4,143 9,490 49,90 0:06:25,8 0:11:46,3 4,143 9,490 47,00 0:06:49,6 0:12:10,1
9,490 9,740 20,00 0:00:45,0 0:12:31,3 9,490 9,740 20,00 0:00:45,0 0:12:55,1
9,740 17,770 49,90 0:09:39,3 0:22:10,6 9,740 17,770 49,90 0:09:39,3 0:22:34,4

TRAMO 19 TRAMO 19
TIEMPO TIEMPO TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,429 20,00 0:01:17,2 0:01:17,2 0,000 0,429 20,00 0:01:17,2 0:01:17,2
0,429 9,472 47,00 0:11:32,7 0:12:49,9 0,429 9,472 45,00 0:12:03,4 0:13:20,7
9,472 9,827 30,00 0:00:42,6 0:13:32,5 9,472 9,827 30,00 0:00:42,6 0:14:03,3
9,827 10,458 20,00 0:01:53,6 0:15:26,1 9,827 10,458 20,00 0:01:53,6 0:15:56,8

10,458 12,331 49,90 0:02:15,1 0:17:41,2 10,458 12,331 49,90 0:02:15,1 0:18:12,0
12,331 14,071 30,00 0:03:28,8 0:21:10,0 12,331 14,071 30,00 0:03:28,8 0:21:40,8
14,071 16,457 49,90 0:02:52,1 0:24:02,1 14,071 16,457 49,90 0:02:52,1 0:24:32,9


